NJVMJB45H11T4G Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number NJVMJB45H11T4G-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number NJVMJB45H11T4G
Description TRANS PNP 80V 10A D2PAK
Detailed Description Bipolar (BJT) Transistor PNP 80 V 10 A 40MHz 2 W S
urface Mount D2PAK

Recommended Operating Conditions may affect device reliability.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MARKING
DIAGRAM
SILICON POWER
TRANSISTORS
10 AMPERES,
80 VOLTS, 50 WATTS
x = 4 or 5
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MJB45H11T4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800/Tape & Reel
MJB45H11G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MJB44H11T4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800/Tape & Reel
MJB44H11G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
D2PAK
CASE 418B
STYLE 1
B4xH11G
AYWW
NJVMJB44H11T4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800/Tape & Reel
NJVMJB45H11T4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800/Tape & Reel
NJVMJB45H11T4G onsemi TRANS PNP 80V 10A D2PAK
MJB44H11 (NPN), NJVMJB44H11 (NPN), MJB45H11 (PNP), NJVMJB45H11 (PNP)
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TC = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristic Symbol Min Typ Max Unit